
PACHET ECHIPAMENT PROTECTIE

I.D.: 64057758

Data publicarii	10.12.21	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.160,50 RON - 4.160,50 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: -4 HALAT 3/4 X 52.10+TVA=208.4+TVA -2 HALAT LUNG X 58.82+TVA=117.65+TVA -6 SABOTI PIELE X 67.23+TVA=403.36+TVA -11 per cizme x 23.53+tva=258.82+tva -6 buc vesta polar x 39.50+tva=236.97+tva -1 buc salopeta x 67.23+tva=67.23+tva -1 per bocanci x 88.24+tva=88.24+tva -1 per pantofi x 88.24+tva=88.24+tva -5 geci paza x 113.45+tva=567.23+tva -4 pantaloni paza x 65.55+tva=262.18+tva -4 camasi paza x 77.31+tva=309.24+tva -8 tricou x 26.89+tva=215.13+tva -4 pantofi box x 113.45+tva=453.78+tva -4 per ghete x 180.67+tva=722.69+tva -24 sigle mici imprimare x 6.72+tva=161.34+tva TOTAL PACHET =4160.50+TVA
